
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

SABANG BAY WQMA GOVERNING BOARD MEETING
1 message

kathryn tupasi <kathryn_tupasi@emb.gov.ph> Wed, Nov 10, 2021 at 1:23 PM
To: joeamil salino <joeamil_salino@emb.gov.ph>, pablito estorque <pablito_estorque@emb.gov.ph>, ederlita labre
<ederlita_labre@emb.gov.ph>, karl dammay <karl_dammay@emb.gov.ph>, Carlotta Levinia Jugno
<carlottalevinia_jugno@emb.gov.ph>, Sharmaine Maniego <sharmaine_maniego@emb.gov.ph>, "oriental.mindoro"
<oriental.mindoro@deped.gov.ph>, "richard.belen" <richard.belen@deped.gov.ph>, BUREAU OF FISHERIES AND AQUATIC
RESOURCES <bfarormin@gmail.com>, Office of the Mayor - Puerto Galera LGU <mayorpuertogalera@gmail.com>, teej0309
<teej0309@gmail.com>, PG-ENRO Oriental Mindoro <pgom.enro@yahoo.com>, CHED Regional Office 4b
<chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, DA <ored4b@yahoo.com>, DENR <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "region4b@dhsud.gov.ph"
<region4b@dhsud.gov.ph>, dilgpuertogalera <dilgpuertogalera@gmail.com>, Michael Casto Ras II <maras@dilg.gov.ph>,
"chd.mimaropa" <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, nillet <nffidel@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, Rachel Montero - DOST
<rbmontero@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, Jesse Pine <jmpine@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, dot4b <dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>,
"fareyes@tourism.gov.ph" <fareyes@tourism.gov.ph>, Mariel Castro - DPWH <marielcastro@gmail.com>, ncipmimaropa
<ncipmimaropa@gmail.com>, NEDA MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, "Mirabelle B. Lanuza" <mblanuza@neda.gov.ph>,
NIA MIMAROPA <mimaropa@nia.gov.ph>, NWRB <nwrbphil@gmail.com>, "nathan.tambobong@nwrb.gov.ph"
<nathan.tambobong@nwrb.gov.ph>, PIA Mimaropa <r04b@pia.gov.ph>

EMB MIMAROPA is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/2914131903?pwd=MDJUeHZjU0UzSkV4dkMxVmFxRVdTdz09

Meeting ID: 291 413 1903 
Passcode: SBWQMA21 
One tap mobile 
+13462487799,,2914131903#,,,,*45225073# US (Houston) 
+16699006833,,2914131903#,,,,*45225073# US (San Jose)

Dial by your location 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 
        +1 929 205 6099 US (New York) 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
Meeting ID: 291 413 1903 
Passcode: 45225073 
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/acjaS4GTTV
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